
Statewide Vision ServicesStatewide Vision Services

10% $547 42510% $547 42510%          $547,42510%          $547,425

Operating ExpensesOperating ExpensesOperating ExpensesOperating Expenses
Personnel CostsPersonnel Costs



Statewide Vision ServicesStatewide Vision Services

 Operating Expenses Operating Expenses –– 37%      $203,04737%      $203,047
 Furniture and equipmentFurniture and equipmentq pq p
 Repairs and maintenanceRepairs and maintenance
 General suppliesGeneral suppliesGe e a supp esGe e a supp es
 General travelGeneral travel
 InIn--serviceservice InIn serviceservice



Statewide Vision ServicesStatewide Vision Services

 Personnel Costs  Personnel Costs  -- 63%     $344,37863%     $344,378

 Situational open positionsSituational open positions 41%41%
 Planned open positionPlanned open position 26%26%
 Reduction in forceReduction in force 21%21%
 Temporary leaves of absenceTemporary leaves of absence 12%12%


